KNZB regio

Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 28 & 29-11-2015

Programmanr. 16
29-11-2015 - 13:35

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam
Minioren 6

Luuk van Rooij

Teun van der Schrier
Chris Verhoeven
Luca Bourdjanadze
Luca Janssen

Cas Vandewall

David Groenewegen
Daan Smits
Arsény-Léon Kourzanov
10 Cas Hungens

11 Diederik Colombijn
12 Pieter Wisse

13 Matis Begue

14 Jielong de Ridder

15 Jelle Kockx

16 Saad Danjaoui

17 Jarno Poldervaart
18 Thomas Goossen

19 Daan Trinh

20 Joshua Russ
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Junioren 1

1 Sjors Lemmers
Freek Gabriels
Thijn Damen

Mike Corporaal

Gijs de Pooter
Thomas Tolsma
Yuri Wasser

Robbie van den Berg
Tim van Alphen

10 Job Erdmann

11 Tom van Eemeren
12 Tiemen Tolsma

13 Karsten van Doorn
14 Noud Langenhuizen
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Junioren 2

IJsbrand Buijnsters
Bobby van Dijk

Luc van Eijndhoven
Milan Meurs

Coen Graat

Justin Slootweg
Ricardo Kloosterman
Roel Eijkeren
Jelmer North

Devin Servais

Dion Staal

Bram Zwetsloot
Daan Wijnands
Dylan Wolters
Jesper Pas

Cas de Groot

Lars Hilkens

Max Embregts
Rens Martens
AFGEM Stijn de Rechter
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vereniging

PSv

Hieronymus

Z&PV Nuenen

Zv Kimbria

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Zv Kimbria

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSv

Tempo Valkenswaard

De Krabben

PSv

ZC Valkenburg

De Schelde

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Hieronymus

V.Z.V. Njord

De Schelde

Hieronymus

Rz

ZWK Merlet
Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
De Schelde
Sbc2000

PSv

Sbc2000

zv De Vennen
Hieronymus
HZV Lutra
Sbc2000
Arethusa
PSv

AgquaDream

DBD

Argo

Z&PV Nuenen

ZWK Merlet

Sbc2000

De Bevelanders

Z&PC De Ganze

Z&PV Nuenen
Dommelbaarzen

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Z&PV Nuenen

De Roersoppers

RZL

V.Z.V. Njord

ZV Hydra

RZ

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
ZV Hydra

ZCKoewacht

200400581
200403627
200400593
200400787
200403237
200400043
200400469
200400981
200401417
200400017
200403025
200400779
200403653
200402059
200401697
200401263
200400109
200402077
200401267
200400099

200300555
200301407
200300973
200302999
200301113
200300613
200301327
200301427
200302155
200302237
200302087
200300611
200301371
200301773

200200375
200200153
200200139
200202079
200201363
200201407
200200253
200204169
200200617
200202285
200200065
200202117
200200127
200201161
200200967
200203443
200201165
200200583
200202877
200202989

inschrijftijd

34.01
34.25
34.39
36.13
36.46
37.66
38.25
38.72
39.11
39.21
39.51
39.78
39.95
40.05
40.32
40.70
41.68
42.36
43.20
43.34

32.94
36.31
36.45
36.96
37.36
38.76
38.94
38.97
39.53
39.62
39.98
40.17
40.37
40.85

31.32
32.21
32.33
33.13
34.11
34.16
34.36
34.45
34.45
34.48
34.49
34.59
34.69
35.53
35.75
36.25
36.47
37.16
37.18
37.20
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KNZB regio

Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 28 & 29-11-2015

Programmanr. 16, Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Junioren 3

1 Daniél Vlijt
Simon Schmidt
Leendert Paans
Janne Englebert
Pim Verdaasdonk
Alexander Nijst
lan Sanders
Luc van Drunen

9 Sjors van Kruijsdijk
10 Rinke Hiel
11 Guy Hungens
12 Melvin Giebels
13 Lars Kammers
14 Lars Diesch
15 Marijn van Keulen
AFGEM Tygo van Empel
AFGEM Ruben Vermeulen
NG Raf Hendriks
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Junioren 4

1 Maikel van der Linden
Rick Embregts

Bas Erdmann

Nick van Irsel
Jimmy Pieck
Yulian Oppenhuizen
Luuk Smits

Rick de Block

9 Mike Krielaart
10 Robin van Bommel
11 Csaba Komoroczky
12 Jasper Thielens
13 Thijs Compiet
14 Steef Warmerdam
15 Jelle van Bost
16 Florian van Esch
17 Tom Kruis
18 Jesse Janssen
19 Thijs Manders
20 Leon Faasse
21 Edgar Brok
22 Casper Bolkenbaas
23 Djep Doreleijers
24 Lucién van Esch
25 Benjamin Vermeulen
26 Koen Stassen
27 Dimitar Kamnarovski
28 Peter de Roij
29 Max Janssen
30 Ruben Smit
31 Bart de Bruijn
32 Peter Swanenberg
33 Brian van Gennip
34 Rick Bongers
AFGEM Joas lhe
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Jeugd 1

Nicko Kamphuis

Cédric Broere

Dario van Hulst

Max Peters

Cas Louwarts

Sven Westerlaken
Max-Fernon Troenokarso
Bram van Kessel

Lars van Tuijl

Thomas van Ekert
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HZPC

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Biesboschzwemmers
Hieronymus
AquaDream

Z&PV Nuenen

Eszet

AquAmigos

Tempo Valkenswaard
ZCKoewacht

Tempo Valkenswaard
De Krabben
Hieronymus

Argo

AquAmigos

Arethusa

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
ZC Valkenburg

Zv Kimbria

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Hieronymus

AguaDream

Zeester Meerval
Zvdo'74

Tempo Valkenswaard

De Honte
Dommelbaarzen

Zeester Meerval
Trb/Res

ZPK Budel

De Honte

Arethusa

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Shc2000

De Biesboschzwemmers
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Trb/Res

De Schelde

AquAmigos

Trb/Res

Tempo Valkenswaard
Shc2000

De Bevelanders
Dommelbaarzen

RZ

SWNZ (SG)

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
ZPK Budel
Zwemvereniging de Flippers
De Treffers

ZV Hydra

ZPC De Rog Weert

zv De Vennen

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Hieronymus

Zv Kimbria
Dommelbaarzen

RZ

Zvdo'74

Arethusa

Tempo Valkenswaard

De Treffers

Z&PV Nuenen

200100183
200100029
200102805
200101561
200100621
200104869
200100373
200103215
200102269
200102131
200101697
200102243
200100497
200103189
200101855
200100541
200100483
200100879

200003797
200000449
200003065
200000383
200004179
200000165
200001015
200002499
200003695
200000661
200002921
200005111
200004521
200003915
200003527
200001355
200000059
200000267
200002731
200002473
200000017
200002591
200005305
200001359
200003721
200003339
200000593
200000613
200000263
200004915
200004177
200001913
200003573
200003417
200002701

199900887
199902227
199903169
199903123
199901249
199900271
199903151
199901979
199900425
199901917

29.67
29.67
30.44
31.21
31.43
31.85
33.50
33.50
33.51
33.87
33.89
34.59
34.71
34.88
35.45
34.51
35.48
33.24

28.64
28.89
28.96
29.18
29.67
29.73
29.78
29.95
29.99
30.06
30.28
30.46
30.48
30.55
30.89
30.94
31.09
31.15
31.17
31.21
31.26
31.37
31.63
31.84
31.92
31.96
32.29
32.32
32.48
32.58
32.58
32.72
32.74
32.81
31.97

26.59
27.06
27.07
28.50
28.53
28.59
28.61
28.93
29.26
29.61
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KNZB regio

Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 28 & 29-11-2015

Programmanr. 16, Heren, 50m vlinderslag

11 Thijmen van de Beek

12 Luuk Santegoeds

13 Niels van Beers

14 Jordy Rens

15 Noud van den Hombergh

16 Matthijs Kooijman

17 Tim Vogel

18 Timothy Giebels

19 Lars Hurks

20 Danny Koumans

21 Luuk Meerten

22 Roel Wijnands
AFGEM Daan Jente

Jeugd 2

Ronaldo Nagtzaam
Lars Hobus

Jaro Musters
Pascal van Bakel
Ramon Pleijers

Jari den Ottelander
Koen Wijnands
Joran Gielissen
Luca van de Coevering
10 Sven Geenen

11 Robin van Lokven
12 Timo Musters

13 Tom Kerstens

14 Jelle Post

15 Joey Bartelds

16 Bas van Haperen
17 Sebastiaan Broere
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Senioren 1 en ouder

1 Wimar Lindenberg
Ivo Grosveld

Coen de Bruijn

Wietse Beerens
Sven Kardol

Teun Strijbosch

Teun van Houtert
Rick van Hamond
9 Andy van Akkeren
10 David Koers

11 Tim Greven

12 Mike van Herk

13 Ramon Verhulst
14 Wouter Sijmons
15 Thomas van Mierlo
16 Joeri Phaff

17 Koen Woestenborghs
18 Vincent Dermaux
19 Peter Bernsen

20 Bart Kiesewetter
21 Milo Janssen

22 Marnix Brosens
23 Niek Kouwenberg
24 Daan van Brussel
25 Sander van Bommel
26 Frans Slaats

27 Rick Minkman

28 Robin Nahon

29 Bjorn Piket

30 Bram van Rooy

31 Stefan Hoekstra

32 John Meerten

33 Bastiaan van Muyden

34 Ruben Schellekens

35 Joel Hamakers
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ZCKoewacht
Argo
Hieronymus

Z & Pc Dio
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Arethusa

HZV Lutra

De Krabben
Trb/Res

Zv Kimbria
Patrick

De Roersoppers
Brunssum

AguaDream
RZL
Hieronymus
Argo
Dommelbaarzen
Trb/Res

De Roersoppers
Thalassa

Dzt'62

ZPC De Rog Weert
De Treffers
Hieronymus

De Wildert
Dzt'62

Sbc2000

Z & Pc Dio
Hieronymus

Hieronymus
RZL
Hieronymus
Dommelbaarzen
Z&PV Nuenen
ZWK Merlet
Dommelbaarzen
Dommelbaarzen
Hieronymus
AquAmigos

Zv Kimbria
Tempo Valkenswaard
Hieronymus
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
AquaDream
ZPC De Rog Weert
Trb/Res

wzv

Shc2000

ZV Hydra
Dzt'62

Zeester Meerval
Z&PV Nuenen
AguaDream

De Bevelanders
HZPC

VZ&PC Nautilus
Trb/Res

Patrick

Zvdo'74
Trb/Res

ZPC De Rog Weert

199901075
199902027
199904571
199904431
199904635
199900537
199902467
199904383
199901667
199905147
199903427
199901877
199900277

199803293
199804935
199801141
199803059
199802013
199800059
199800247
199803615
199804141
199802695
199803077
199803325
199802479
199802025
199805033
199805507
199803687

199601857
199702483
199205151
198700159
199302135
199603041
199603065
199205873
199505381
199501229
199202373
199601007
199601751
199302695
199300353
199701099
198806193
199600599
196301119
199101203
199207287
199505111
198601715
199107477
199703171
199300461
199701097
199403733
199602133
199704315
199700223
199704375
199604011
199702747
199505077

29.95
29.96
30.03
30.13
30.27
30.87
30.95
30.96
31.28
31.46
31.68
31.97
28.53

27.13
28.02
28.03
28.39
29.27
29.27
30.03
30.11
30.11
30.19
30.23
30.38
30.52
30.54
30.91
30.96
35.42

25.70
26.07
26.23
26.79
27.09
27.36
27.54
27.55
27.59
27.84
27.87
28.10
28.16
28.75
28.83
28.83
28.83
28.85
28.86
28.87
28.88
29.01
29.12
29.12
29.13
29.21
29.24
29.26
29.26
29.28
29.35
29.41
29.46
29.47
29.55
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regio

Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 28 & 29-11-2015

Programmanr. 16, Heren, 50m vlinderslag

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
AFGEM
LT,NG

Stefan Teley

Jack Meerten
Siegert van Dieren
Joeri Jacobs

Luke van Hamond
Wouter van Eekelen
Daan van Erp

Luc de Bont

Jelle Dijkmans

Erik Vermue

Bart Cooymans
Marc Craenen

Paul Koster

Guus van Stiphout
Ruud van Heerbeek
Raoni Schrijvers
Yannic van de Kuit
Tim Tramper

Glen le Clercq

RZL

Patrick

De Bevelanders
De Roersoppers
Dommelbaarzen

Z & Pc Dio

Trb/Res

wzv

Z.V. Tiamat

Z&PC De Ganze
Z&PV Nuenen
Patrick
Hieronymus
VZ&PC Nautilus
Z&PV Nuenen
Tempo Valkenswaard
Brunssum

De Bevelanders
ZPC De Rog Weert

199107153
199704377
199500849
199704627
199600945
199503127
198903833
199601701
198900705
198906357
199705553
199301055
199304465
199501081
199301769
199302669
199504825
199400397
196800177

29.57
29.60
29.62
29.70
29.75
29.75
29.80
29.81
29.81
29.88
29.90
29.99
26.36
26.43
27.95
28.29
29.55
29.93
28.54
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